
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y 4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AT RANDOM Dropping in grade COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 6Y 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Lee 542580 6/5157

 2 MIN JAM SUMA 1 Dropping in grade COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6P 3Y 4/1/2V. Pickering 528339 4/3149

 3 MY MELANIE Weighted points score IPS, 02/04/2022, R7, 2 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2D. Campbell 537753 4/2240

 4 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R3, P 7P 3Y 4P 4/1/1M. Clarke 523060 5/4146

 5 SWIFT CHESTER 3 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 13/9125

 6 MISS BILLY CARGO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 539591 7/5117

 7 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R12, M 7M 6P 2P 4/1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/1113

 8 WHO KNEW WHAT Weighted points score BGC, 25/05/2022, R7, 3 7P 6P 7P 4/1/2R. Green 535655 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NITRO BOOM Last start winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 6Y 5/3L. Codd 522064 2/195

 2 URANA SALLY Last start winner COO, 13/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 4Y 5Y 5/4R. Page 521962 1/084

 3 EVER HOPEFUL Last start placegetter COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 2Y 3Y 5P 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/3150

 4 AWAY SON Last start placegetter MOR, 09/04/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/082

 5 CINDY CAIRN DO Last start Provincial winner BGC, 29/05/2022, R3, 3 1P 2P 3P 5/4D. Campbell 537763 2/1189

 6 BLAZING FUTURE Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0171

 7 WILD TRADITION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1M. Taylor 536519 5/4168

 8 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0141

 9 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3G. Payton 534493 2/1140

 10 LILAC SKY Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 2/1135

 11 SHERYN'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/2134

 12 TAKE NOTE Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5Y 1P 5/4D. Lee 542579 1/0124

 13 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 534021 3/1123

 14 MR. CASH Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6117

 15 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1M. Clarke 534209 5/4110

 16 SIGNING IN Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0108

 17 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 550762 1/096

 18 WHITE SNAKE Weighted points score IPS, 05/04/2022, R6, 3 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Campbell 537757 1/092

 19 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score COO, 13/03/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7P 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/088

 20 DON'T TRY ME 1 Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6P 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/084

 21 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 4Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/284

 22 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543615 2/178

 23 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/069

 24 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R5, Y 6Y 5Y 6Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/066

 25 MANILA POLY Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 4Y 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/062

 26 ARROGANT RUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y FFA 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 21/17212

 2 TOO BIAS Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 1P 1/1M. Clarke 534201 10/9134

 3 MULGOWIE BELLE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 29/05/2022, R6, 3 3P 6P 8P 2/1/1D. Campbell 537756 8/6183

 4 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 15/12114

 5 BANJO'S RIVAL 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 4P 2/1/1G. Payton 521240 7/187

 6 MIDNIGHT LALA 1 Last start placegetter COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 3P 3/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 8/7168

 7 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8219

 8 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R12, M 2M 5M 5P 3/1/2L. Haaring 516058 11/8146

 9 WILD SYRENE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Taylor 536518 7/4135

 10 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score TOW, 12/02/2022, R6, 6 6P 6P 8P 3/1/2J. Lee 526259 6/584
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARTLEY ZIN Last start placegetter COO, 15/05/2022, R2, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y M/1W. O'Neil 531653 0/0142

 2 MEAN NANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 27/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 2Y M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/096

 3 NOW WE KNOW 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 15/05/2022, R1, Y 6P 2Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 534195 0/088

 4 RAELAN GIRL First start M/1R. Green 548685 0/00

 5 BARKING ZARA Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/042

 6 ON DUTY Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 02/06/2022, R2, P 6P M/1M. Clarke 550978 0/042

 7 ALL ABOUT PATTI Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R4, P 4P (FEL)P 5Y M/1D. Harkin 544600 0/0100

 8 JIMMY STAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/070

 9 SHE'S A GIFT Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5Y 4P M/1M. Clarke 537905 0/064

 10 BLACK OWL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Codd 531210 0/058

 11 URALLA Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R2, P 6P 5Y 7P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/056

 12 TOPS Weighted points score MOR, 05/03/2022, R1, Y 5Y 7P 7P M/1M. Clarke 540741 0/048

 13 DARK NECESSITY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 4P 7Y 6Y M/1D. Hoskins 542576 0/046

 14 TAKING CARE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6Y M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/038

 15 MISSEN FLAT Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 8Y 7P M/1D. Lee 542583 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD TRADITION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1M. Taylor 536519 5/4168

 2 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0141

 3 SHERYN'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/2134

 4 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/1105

 5 TWENTY ONE TEN Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R3, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534203 1/095

 6 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 553160 1/088

 7 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 4Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/284

 8 DON'T TRY ME 2 Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6P 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/084

 9 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 21/17212

 2 MULGOWIE BELLE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 29/05/2022, R6, 3 3P 6P 8P 2/1/1D. Campbell 537756 8/6183

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 15/12114

 4 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 4P 2/1/1G. Payton 521240 7/187

 5 MIDNIGHT LALA 2 Last start placegetter COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 3P 3/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 8/7168

 6 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/2G. Pickering 526873 11/3240

 7 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8219

 8 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Pickering 528435 14/7219

 9 WILD SYRENE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Taylor 536518 7/4135

 10 SONGAR VALENTINE Last start Provincial winner BGC, 29/05/2022, R11, 3 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2D. Campbell 528642 4/3111

 11 MIN JAM SUMA 2 Dropping in grade COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6P 3Y 4/1/2V. Pickering 528339 4/3149

 12 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 13/9125

 13 MISS BILLY CARGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 539591 7/5117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOW WE KNOW 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 15/05/2022, R1, Y 6P 2Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 534195 0/088

 2 JIMMY STAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/070

 3 BLACK OWL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Codd 531210 0/058

 4 TAKING CARE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6Y M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/2G. Pickering 526873 11/7240

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Pickering 528435 14/6219

 3 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 3/1/2G. Pickering 500085 13/3125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 10 June 2022

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/0105
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